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Classi- 

ficação Criador Estabelecimento Cidade (UF) Animais Progênie Família Total

ABCDORPER/ARCO
1 HELIO JEOVA A. SOUZA/HELCIO A. SOUZA/JACIRA M.B. S FAZENDA MONJOLÃO PARDINHO-SP 2.856 320 3.176

2 MARCIO AFONSO CORDEIRO KAIOWAS AGROPECUARIA ITAPETININGA-SP 2.760 120 2.880

3 PEDRO CAMPIONI DORPER JP LOUVEIRA-SP 312 312

4 ROSANE DE GASPERI CONSONNI DE SCHRYVER FAZENDA BONFIM CRAVINHOS-SP 176 120 296

5 PAULO SÉRGIO CORRÊA VIANNA ESTÂNCIA BACURIZINHO POTIRENDABA-SP 176 176

6 EDISON NALIN CARETTA E PAULO AUGUSTO FRANZINE LUXOR INDAIATUBA-SP 48 48

7 MIGUEL KALIL YARYD DORPER DOM MIGUEL ÁGUAS DE LINDOIA-SP 48 48

8 GUILHERME MARQUES SITIO PANTANAL MOGI-GUAÇU-SP 48 48

ABSI/ARCO (CLASSE A)
1 REBANHO TAP CHACARA TAPEJARA PIRAJU-SP 1.222 280 1.502

2 ELI ALVES DA SILVA CABANHA GUARANY SÀO PAULO-SP 1.470 1.470

3 SERGIO LUIS NADAL DA LUZ CABANHA TAPERA AVARÉ-SP 238 238

4 FREDERICO GUILHERME DA ROCHA BEZERRA FAZENDA BOA NOVA AVARÉ-SP 140 140

ARCO (CLASSE A)
1 BRUNO GARCIA MOREIRA CABANHA LEONE PLATINA/SP-SP 580 580

2 ELVIO DE OLIVEIRA FLORES FAZENDA FLOR DO PAGO CONCORDIA-SC 100 100

3 GUSTAVO MARTINS FERREIRA FAZENDA TORMES ARACATUBA-SP 60 60

ABCDORPER/ARCO
1 ROSANE DE GASPERI CONSONNI DE SCHRYVER FAZENDA BONFIM CRAVINHOS-SP 880 880

2 CAROLINA MARTINS CARETTA E EDISON NALIN CARETTA CABANHA LUXOR INDAIATUBA-SP 864 864

3 PEDRO CAMPIONI DORPER JP CAMPINAS-SP 356 356

4 MARCIO AFONSO CORDEIRO KAIOWAS AGROPECUARIA ITAPETININGA-SP 216 216

42ª FACILPA

WHITE DORPER

RELATORIO CLASSIFICAÇÃO DO EVENTO

PONTOS

CRIADOR

DORPER

SANTA INÊS

SUFFOLK



06/05/19 Pg.1/2

16:39 

Classi- 

ficação Criador Estabelecimento Cidade (UF) Animais Progênie Família Total

ABCDORPER/ARCO
1 HELIO JEOVA A. SOUZA/HELCIO A. SOUZA/JACIRA M.B. S FAZENDA MONJOLÃO PARDINHO-SP 2.856 320 3.176

2 MARCIO AFONSO CORDEIRO KAIOWAS AGROPECUARIA ITAPETININGA-SP 2.760 120 2.880

3 PEDRO CAMPIONI DORPER JP CAMPINAS-SP 312 312

4 ROSANE DE GASPERI CONSONNI DE SCHRYVER FAZENDA BONFIM CRAVINHOS-SP 176 120 296

5 MATHEUS PEREIRA BERNARDO MONTE APRAZIVEL SÃO ROQUE-SP 176 176

6 GUILHERME MARQUES SITIO PANTANAL MOGI-GUAÇU-SP 96 96

7 CAROLINA MARTINS CARETTA E EDISON NALIN CARETTA CABANHA LUXOR INDAIATUBA-SP 48 48

ABSI/ARCO (CLASSE A)
1 REBANHO TAP CHACARA TAPEJARA PIRAJU-SP 1.460 280 1.740

2 ELI ALVES DA SILVA CABANHA GUARANY SÃO PAULO-SP 1.470 1.470

3 FREDERICO GUILHERME DA ROCHA BEZERRA FAZENDA BOA NOVA AVARÉ-SP 140 140

ARCO (CLASSE A)
1 BRUNO GARCIA MOREIRA CABANHA LEONE PLATINA/SP-SP 680 680

2 ANA LAURA ZILO ZAMBOM CABANHA Z1 GENÉTICA A CAMPO MAR+A24ILIA- 60 60

ABCDORPER/ARCO
1 ROSANE DE GASPERI CONSONNI DE SCHRYVER FAZENDA BONFIM CRAVINHOS-SP 880 880

2 CAROLINA MARTINS CARETTA E EDISON NALIN CARETTA CABANHA LUXOR INDAIATUBA-SP 864 864

3 PEDRO CAMPIONI DORPER JP LOUVEIRA-SP 356 356

4 MARCIO AFONSO CORDEIRO KAIOWAS AGROPECUARIA ITAPETININGA-SP 216 216
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